SWAB MASTER LTD - COMPANY DIRECTORY

OFFICE PHONE NUMBER 403-794-0034

DISPATCH PHONE NUMBER 403-793-0033

HS REPRESENTATIVE -

Sheri Marzolf 403-794-0034

AREA  [LAST FIRST cELL | VehicleTicket| ; ence# Position | coverall E-Mail

Unit# # Size
Brooks |Smith Garth 403-633-0031 Owner 44R |garth.smith@swabmaster.ca
Brooks |Guo Hong Zhong | 403-409-9577 | P101 HG BGK6294 | Owner/Gen Mgr 46R |hong@swabmaster.ca
Brooks |Baillie Marj 403-793-3956 Office Mgr safety@swabmaster.ca
Brooks |Gleisner Shawn 403-376-4074 P31 SG | CMB1240 | Ass't Op Mgr 56T ([shawng@swabmaster.ca
Brooks |Marzolf Sheri 403-794-0034 Office Assistant officel@swabmaster.ca
Brooks |Arik TJ 403-409-9452 Rig Manager 48R [tj.arik92@gmail.com
Brooks |Demchuk Andrew 403-376-4669 Rig Assistant 50T |demchual@gmail.com
Brooks |Duan Yongfu 368-995-9462 Rig Assistant 46R |duanyongfu1215@gmail.com
Brooks |Fettinger Scott 403-427-1106 | P29 MF CLS6259 Rig Manager 46R [smf.sxm@gmail.com
Brooks |Gao Jichen 250-879-1755 Rig Assistant 48R [lomylovemm@gmail.com
Brooks |Han Ren Chun 403-363-3020 Rig Assistant 42R [renchunhan@gmail.com
Calgary |He Dennis 368-886-0870 Rig Assistant 46R [hedenniswork@gmail.com
Brooks |Kuzel Stacy 403-363-8781 P26 SK BNKG6991 Rig Manager 54R |swkuzel@gmail.com
Brooks |Lamontagne |George 403-793-0948 | P34 GL CNS3873 Rig Manager 46T |georgelamontagne5@icloud.com
Brooks |Schellenberg |Farley 403-793-0778 P27 FS BNK7032 Rig Manager 44T |[farley harley69@hotmail.com
Brooks |St Germain Andre’ 403-376-3272 P30 AS CLR8489 Rig Manager 56T |andre.stgermain2016@gmail.com
Calgary |Tobin David 780-803-9412 P28 BYD0832 Rig Assistant 46T ([sa3vis@hotmail.com
Calgary |Zhu Henry 236-965-1137 Rig Assistant 48R |henry.dzcreate@gmail.com



mailto:garth.smith@swabmaster.ca
mailto:hong@swabmaster.ca
mailto:safety@swabmaster.ca
mailto:office1@swabmaster.ca
mailto:tj.arik92@gmail.com
mailto:demchua1@gmail.com
mailto:duanyongfu1215@gmail.com
mailto:smf.sxm@gmail.com
mailto:lomylovemm@gmail.com
mailto:renchunhan@gmail.com
mailto:hedenniswork@gmail.com
mailto:swkuzel@gmail.com
mailto:georgelamontagne5@icloud.com
mailto:farley_harley69@hotmail.com
mailto:andre.stgermain2016@gmail.com
mailto:sa3vis@hotmail.com
mailto:henry.dzcreate@gmail.com

